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Link do produktu: https://autosklep.net/itp-cryptid-30x10-14-6p0347-nhs-made-in-usa-p-55357.html

Opis produktu

Magazyn

Nazwa

Rozmiar

Rozmiar felgi

Szerokosé

Wysokos¢

Producent

Kod producenta

Typ

Sezon

Tabela

Objetos¢

Gtebokos¢ bieznika [mm]
Szerokos¢ catkowita [mm]
Wysokos$¢ catkowita [mm]

ITP CRYPTID 30x10-14 6P0347 NHS

Made in USA

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Szerokos¢ catkowita [mm]
Wysokos$¢ catkowita [mm]
Gtebokos¢ bieznika [mm]
Objetos¢

Tabela

Sezon

Typ

Kod producenta
Producent

Wysokos¢

Szerokos¢

Rozmiar felgi

Rozmiar

Nazwa

Magazyn

M28
CRYPTID
30X10-14
14

10

30

ITP
6P0347
quady
letnie
30X10-14
0,116

37

246

767

861,42 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1043010CRYPTI
5999110808468
246

767

37

0,116
30X10-14
letnie

quady

6P0347

ITP

30

10

14

30X10-14
CRYPTID

M28
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